
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Acapulco, Mexico 26 FEBRUARY – 02 MARCH 2024 Hard, Solflex $2,377,565
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 GER
2 GER

3 SRB
4 WC ARG

5 POR
6

7 GBR
8 7 USA

9 3 AUS
10 JPN

11 WC MEX
12 AUT

13 CAN
14

15

16 5 GRE

17 6 NOR
18 USA

19 WC MEX
20 SRB

21 GBR
22 USA

23 ITA
24 4 USA

25 8 USA
26 AUS

27 GBR
28 GER

29

30 AUS

31

32 2 DEN
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RANK POINTS

1 6 500

2 7 330

3 9 200

4 10 100

5 11 50

6 12 0

7 14

8 15

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE AT DEADLINE Taro Daniel - 62 LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE IN DRAW Taro Daniel - 62

$412,555

FINALIST $221,975

WINNER

SECOND ROUND $32,265

QUARTER-FINALIST

 

PRIZE MONEY

LAJOVIC, Dusan

QUALIFIER

Ali Nili/Cristina Romero

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $17,210

PURCELL, Max

THOMPSON, Jordan

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

$60,440

$118,300

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

DRAPER, Jack

PAUL, Tommy

DE MINAUR, Alex

TIAFOE, Frances

DE MINAUR, Alex

TSITSIPAS, Stefanos

RUUD, Casper

PAUL, Tommy

SEMI-FINALIST

DANIEL, Taro

ZVEREV, Alexander

ALTMAIER, Daniel

KECMANOVIC, Miomir

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

BORGES, Nuno

QUALIFIER

ESCOBEDO, Ernesto

FRITZ, Taylor

RUNE, Holger

ZVEREV, Alexander

RUNE, Holger

SEEDED PLAYERS

TIAFOE, Frances

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

QUALIFIER

SAFIULLIN, Roman

KOEPFER, Dominik

QUALIFIER

EVANS, Daniel

SHELTON, Ben

ARNALDI, Matteo

FRITZ, Taylor

OFNER, Sebastian

ABIERTO MEXICANO TELCEL

TSITSIPAS, Stefanos

RUUD, Casper

EUBANKS, Christopher

PACHECO MENDEZ, Rodrigo

NORRIE, Cameron

WITHDRAWALS
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